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1 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.50 1  67.50 1

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 1 139.50 1

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  69.30 3 208.80 2   1.35

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  76.80 2 285.60 1

5253B 3.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  65.60 4 351.20 1

2 MCKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 5  64.50 5   3.00

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  63.00 7 127.50 6  12.00

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  70.40 2 197.90 3  12.25

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 4 263.90 3  21.70

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  76.80 1 340.70 2  10.50

3 AGUNDEZ GARCIA Gabriela B. MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 1  67.50 1

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.20 4 134.70 4   4.80

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  59.40 5 194.10 5  16.05

626C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 5 258.45 4  27.15

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  72.00 3 330.45 3  20.75

4 SCHNELL Delaney USA 5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  67.20 3  67.20 3   0.30

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 1 139.20 2   0.30

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  70.95 1 210.15 1

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  61.50 6 271.65 2  13.95

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 7 329.25 4  21.95

5 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0  60.80 9  60.80 9   6.70

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 8 119.30 9  20.20

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.75 7 177.05 8  33.10

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  80.00 1 257.05 5  28.55

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  64.00 5 321.05 5  30.15

6 MAGAÑA Amelia USA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 6  63.00 6   4.50

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 1 135.00 3   4.50

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  59.40 5 194.40 4  15.75

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  51.00 12 245.40 6  40.20

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 2 319.00 6  32.20

7 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 5253B 3.2 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  62.40 8  62.40 8   5.10

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 4 129.60 5   9.90

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  47.85 8 177.45 7  32.70

107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 244.95 7  40.65

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.60 7 302.55 7  48.65
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8 GARCÍA NAVARRO Anisley CUB 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.80 10  58.80 10   8.70

6241B 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 9 115.50 10  24.00

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  69.00 4 184.50 6  25.65

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  59.40 7 243.90 8  41.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  56.00 9 299.90 8  51.30

9 BONFIM DE LIMA Andressa BRA 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  65.80 4  65.80 4   1.70

614B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  56.40 10 122.20 8  17.30

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  39.20 11 161.40 9  48.75

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 9 214.20 9  71.40

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  49.50 11 263.70 9  87.50

10 URIBE Viviana A. COL 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 6  63.00 6   4.50

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  64.00 6 127.00 7  12.50

205B 2.9 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0  24.65 14 151.65 10  58.50

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  51.80 10 203.45 10  82.15

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  50.75 10 254.20 10  97.00

11 GARCÍA GÓMEZ Arlenys CUB 107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0  37.50 13  37.50 13  30.00

205B 2.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  55.10 11  92.60 11  46.90

614B 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 4.5  34.80 12 127.40 11  82.75

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  46.40 13 173.80 11 111.80

405B 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  42.00 13 215.80 11 135.40

12 RAMIREZ CHANCAY Lisset K. VEN 6241B 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  39.15 12  39.15 12  28.35

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  46.40 12  85.55 12  53.95

205B 2.9 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5  29.00 13 114.55 12  95.60

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  54.40 8 168.95 12 116.65

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  46.50 12 215.45 12 135.75

13 BETANCOURT ARTEAGA Maria F. VEN 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 11  52.50 11  15.00

407C 3.2 0.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0   9.60 14  62.10 14  77.40

205B 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0  40.60 10 102.70 14 107.45

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0  51.20 11 153.90 13 131.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  60.80 6 214.70 13 136.50

14 QUINTERO Valentina COL 107C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0  29.70 14  29.70 14  37.80

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0  33.60 13  63.30 13  76.20

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  47.85 8 111.15 13  99.00

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0  22.40 14 133.55 14 152.05

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  41.60 14 175.15 14 176.05

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.
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